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 KANGAROO SWEATSHIRT 

SWKNG275

Hooded sweatshirt for men with kangaroo pocket and matching drawstring.  Available
in 6 colors from size XS to 3XL. 

Details:

Hooded sweatshirt.
Dyed-to-match drawcord.
Pouch pocket for extra carry.
Cuffs and bottom hem in 1x1 rib with elastane.
8.1 OZ/YD²
80% Cotton / 20% Polyester
GM: 73%  Cotton  / 20% Polyester / 7% Viscose
Removable label

80% Cotton / 20% Polyester. Weight: 8.1 OZ/YD²

Box 25      Pack 5

 

SIZE

EU XS S M L XL XXL 3XL

Width 52 cm
20.5"

54 cm
21.3"

56 cm
22"

58 cm
22.8"

60 cm
23.6"

62 cm
24.4"

64 cm
25.2"

Length 68 cm
26.8"

69 cm
27.2"

70 cm
27.6"

71 cm
28"

72 cm
28.3"

74 cm
29.1"

76 cm
29.9"

 
 COLOURS

WH
White

BK
Black

RD
Red

NY
Navy

RB
Royal Blue

GM
Grey Melange

   

 

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

    

 

 

http://www.tcpdf.org

